Sonnenschein SOLAR
Industrial Batteries / Network Power
         »Premium quality for
renewable energy«
Rectangle
Stamp
2
Network Power > Product overview

max. mm
Height
up to top of
cover
(h1)
max. mm
Height
including
connectors
(h2)
max. mm
Weight*
approx. kg
Terminal Terminal
position
S12/6.6 S NGS01206D6HS0SA 12 6.60 0.06 152 65.5 94.5 98.4 2.60 S-4.8 3
S12/17 G5 NGS0120017HS0BA 12 17.0 0.17 181 76.0 - 167 6.10 G-M5 1
S12/27 G5 NGS0120027HS0BA 12 27.0 0.27 167 176 - 126 9.60 G-M5 1
S12/32 G6 NGS0120032HS0BA 12 32.0 0.32 197 132 160 179 11.1 G-M6 2
S12/41 A NGS0120041HS0CA 12 41.0 0.41 210 175 - 175 14.2 A-Terminal 1
S12/60 A NGS0120060HS0CA 12 60.0 0.60 261 136 208 230 18.0 A-Terminal 1
S12/85 A NGS0120085HS0CA 12 85.0 0.85 353 175 - 190 25.5 A-Terminal 1
S12/90 A NGS0120090HS0CA 12 90.0 0.90 330 171 213 236 28.2 A-Terminal 2
S12/130 A NGS0120130HS0CA 12 130 1.30 286 269 208 230 36.7 A-Terminal 4
S12/230 A NGS0120230HS0CA 12 230 2.30 518 274 216 238 63.5 A-Terminall 3
Type C1
1.70 Vpc
C5
1.70 Vpc

up to top of
cover
(h1)
max. mm
Height
including
connectors
(h2)
max. mm
Weight*
approx. kg
Terminal Terminal
position
SB 6/200 A NGSB060200HS0CA 6 200 2.00 246 192 254 275 28.0 A-Terminal 4
SB 6/330 A NGSB060330HS0CA 6 330 3.30 312 182 337 359 46.5 A-Terminal 4
SB12/60 A NGSB120060HS0CA 12 60.0 0.60 278 175 - 190 18.0 A-Terminal 1
SB12/75 A NGSB120075HS0CA 12 75.0 0.75 330 171 214 236 27.7 A-Terminal 2
SB12/100 A NGSB120100HS0CA 12 100 1.00 513 189 195 219 36.0 A-Terminal 3
SB12/130 A NGSB120130HS0CA 12 130 1.30 513 223 195 219 44.5 A-Terminal 3
SB12/185 A NGSB120185HS0CA 12 185 1.85 518 274 216 238 60.5 A-Terminal 3
Type C1
1.70 Vpc
C5
1.70 Vpc